AAPL

AMERICA"s LANDMEN

Oil and Gas Land Review RPL/CPL Exam Agenda

Denver, CO
Tuesday -July 10,2018 Wednesday -July 11,2018
-CPL/RPL Review -CPL Review
7:30 AM Registration/Continental Breakfast 7:30 AM Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM Real Property Law, Land 8:00 AM Pooling, Joint Operating Agreement
Descriptions, Contract Law 12:00 PM  Lunch (on your own)
12:00 PM  Lunch (on your own) 1:00 PM JOA (continued), Well Trades
1:00 PM Conveyancing, Interest Calculations 3:00 PM Negotiations
0il & Gas Lease 5:00 PM Adjourn
4:15PM AAPL and Ethics -RPL Exam
4:45PM RPL Exam Instructions 8:45 AM Exam Prep
5:00 PM Adjourn 9:00 AM Exam Begins
11:00 AM  Exam Ends

Thursday - July 12, 2018

-CPL Review

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Continental Breakfast
Federal Onshore
Environmental
Offshore/0CS

Lunch (on your own)
Mineral Landwork

Federal Taxes on Oil and Gas
and GIS

Adjourn

Friday -July 13,2018

-CPL Exam
7:15 AM
7:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM

-RPL Exam
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM

Exam Prep

CPL Exam Book 1 Begins
CPL Exam Book 1 Ends
CPL Exam Book 2 Begins
CPL Exam Book 2 Ends

Exam Prep
RPL Exam Begins
RPL Exam Ends

If attending the RPL Review/Exam - You will attend the RPL review on Tuesday and you have
the option to test on Wednesday or Friday.

If attending the CPL Review/Exam - You will attend the CPL review Tuesday - Thursday and test

on Friday.
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