

## Oil and Gas Land Review RPL/CPL Exam Agenda Denver, CO

<u>Tuesday - July 10, 2018</u>		Wednesday - July 11, 2018	
-CPL/RPL Review		-CPL Review	
7:30 AM	Registration/Continental Breakfast	7:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM	Real Property Law, Land	8:00 AM	Pooling, Joint Operating Agreement
	Descriptions, Contract Law	12:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)
12:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)	1:00 PM	JOA (continued), Well Trades
1:00 PM	Conveyancing, Interest Calculations	3:00 PM	Negotiations
	Oil & Gas Lease	5:00 PM	Adjourn
4:15 PM	AAPL and Ethics	-RPL Exam	
4:45 PM	RPL Exam Instructions	8:45 AM	Exam Prep
5:00 PM	Adjourn	9:00 AM	Exam Begins
		11:00 AM	Exam Ends
Thursday - July 12, 2018		<u>Friday - July</u>	<u>, 13, 2018</u>

-CPL Exam

<u>Thursday - July 12, 2018</u>	<u> Friday - July 13, 2018</u>
<del></del>	

-CPL Review

-CI L NEVIEW		-CI L Exam	
7:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	7:15 AM	Exam Prep
8:00 AM	Federal Onshore	7:30 AM	CPL Exam Book 1 Begins
10:15 AM	Environmental	11:00 AM	CPL Exam Book 1 Ends
11:15 AM	Offshore/OCS	11:30 AM	CPL Exam Book 2 Begins
12:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)	3:00 PM	CPL Exam Book 2 Ends
1:00 PM	Mineral Landwork	-RPL Exam	
2:00 PM	Federal Taxes on Oil and Gas	7:15 AM	Exam Prep
	and GIS	7:30 AM	RPL Exam Begins
3:00 PM	Adjourn	9:30 AM	RPL Exam Ends

If attending the RPL Review/Exam - You will attend the RPL review on Tuesday and you have the option to test on Wednesday or Friday.

If attending the CPL Review/Exam - You will attend the CPL review Tuesday - Thursday and test on Friday.